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Senior Slalom Selection 2023

Bib [Name Cat R1_Rank| R1_Tot |R1_Pts| R1_% |R2_Rank| R2_Tot | R2_Pts| R2_% | R3_Rank|R3_Tot|R3_Pts| R3_% |R4_Rank| R4_Tot [R4_Pts| R4_% |R5_Rank| R5_Tot [R5_Pts| R5_% | Tot_Pts Avg_%
FRANKLIN Mallory 91
807 | WOODS Kimberley Senior 1 109.31 30 |100.00 2 110.56 27 |100.40 1 120.23| 30 |100.00 2 118.87 27 |102.32 1 116.11 30 |[100.00f 90 100.00
820 [OGILVIE Sophie Senior 2 112.83 27 103.22 1 110.12 30 |100.00 3 129.69( 25 |107.87 1 116.17 30 |100.00 2 117.62 27 |101.30| 87 100.43
812 |FORROW Bethan uU23 4 116.27 23 |106.37 3 114.44 25 |103.92 2 127.32| 27 |105.90 5 131.26 22 |112.99 3 123.37 25 |106.25| 77 105.36
816 [MILLER Ellis uU23 3 113.28 25 |103.63 4 116.23 23 | 105.55 6 14351 21 |119.36 4 128.54 23 |110.65 4 132.13 23 |113.80| 71 106.61
805 |SPICER Phoebe uU23 5 117.39 22 |107.39 5 126.40 22 |114.78 4 141.48| 23 |117.67 3 126.22 25 |108.65 5 138.46 22 |119.25| 70 110.28
803 |ELLIS Rachel uU23 7 141.67 20 |129.60 7 138.20 20 |125.50 7 158.82( 20 |132.10 6 145.19 21 |124.98 11 205.15 17 [176.69| 61 126.69
804 |BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 13 184.31 15 [168.61 6 137.81 21 |125.15 8 165.40| 19 |137.57 7 145.4 20 |125.16 999 60 129.29
810 |KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 8 145.92 19 |133.49 9 143.50 18 [130.31 11 182.22| 16 |151.56 8 153.95 19 [132.52 6 164.65 21 |141.81] 59 132.11
802 [BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna uU23 6 140.47 21 |128.51 14 185.05 14 [168.04 5 141.57 22 |117.75 15 198.78 14 17111 14 309.27 14 |266.36| 57 138.10
809 |COLLINS Aimee Junior 12 176.83 16 [161.77 11 151.14 16 [137.25 9 175.84| 18 |146.25 10 162.35 17 [139.75 7 167.82 20 |144.54| 55 140.51
806 |SHATTOCK Katie U23 9 150.15 18 [137.36 10 148.21 17 [134.59 14 219.06| 14 |182.20 9 161.23 18 [138.79 8 180.52 19 |155.47| 55 136.91
815 |MCMULLINS Darcey Junior 10 151.81 17 [138.88 13 163.41 15 [148.39 10 178.41| 17 |148.39 13 186.82 15 [160.82 9 185.9 18 [160.11| 52 145.22
808 |LYNDON Kate Junior 15 202.86 14 [185.58 8 143.13 19 [129.98 12 188.07| 15 |156.43 11 163.07 16 |[140.37 12 267.99 16 [230.81| 51 142.26
817 |MCLEAN Taliesin Junior 16 299.83 13 [274.29 15 195.17 13 [177.23 16 451.89| 13 |[375.85 16 305.04 13 [262.58 13 295.87 15 [254.82| 41 231.54
Senior_K1M_Final

Bib |Name Cat |R1_Rank| R1_Tot |[R1_Pts| R1_% |R2_Rank| R2_Tot |[R2_Pts| R2_% | R3_Rank|R3_Tot|R3_Pts| R3_% [R4_Rank | R4_Tot |R4_Pts| R4_% |[R5_Rank| R5_Tot | R5_Pts| R5_% | Tot_Pts Avg_%

64 | CLARKE Joe Senior 1 90.07 30 |100.00 1 87.71 30 |100.00 1 94.16 30 |100.00 999.00 1 94.25 30 |[100.00f 90 100.00
65 |BOWERS Christopher Senior 2 90.13 27 |100.07 2 88.03 27 |100.36 2 95.47 27 |101.39 2 97.75 27 |102.67 5 98.27 22 |104.27| 81 100.61
29 [DICKSON Jonny U23 5 95.48 22 |106.01 3 92.43 25 |105.38 3 96.39 25 |102.37 1 95.21 30 |100.00 3 96.23 25 |[102.10f 80 101.49
28 [HAYLETT Ben U23 3 91.80 25 |101.92 5 93.06 22 | 106.10 26 146.82 8 155.93 6 105.84 21 |111.16 2 94.4 27 |100.16| 74 102.73
3 CHAPPELL Etienne uU23 14 100.06 13 [111.09 4 92.75 23 |105.75 4 97.36 23 |103.40 3 98.59 25 |103.55 4 97.06 23 |102.98| 71 103.31
1 PATERSON David U23 4 94.91 23 |105.37 6 95.22 21 |108.56 10 105.80 17 |112.36 4 100.95 23 |106.03 12 105.97 16 |[112.44| 67 106.65
5 LEAVER Sam U23 6 95.58 21 |106.12 31 152.63 5 174.02 6 103.73| 21 |110.16 7 106.12 20 |111.46 6 101.1 21 |107.27| 63 107.85
4 SWETNAM Huw Senior 12 99.71 15 [110.70 7 97.05 20 |110.65 15 113.18| 14 |120.20 5 101.25 22 | 106.34 9 103.93 18 |110.27| 60 109.09
2 BROWN Jake uU23 7 96.85 20 |107.53 10 98.24 17 ]112.01 5 98.69 22 |104.81 12 108.09 16 |113.53 18 108.79 10 |115.43] 59 108.11
12 |MAYER Thomas U23 11 99.45 16 [110.41 24 113.62 7 129.54 9 105.71| 18 |112.27 14 108.86 14 [114.34 7 103.39 20 |109.70| 54 110.79
6 DICKINSON Edward uU23 9 98.67 18 |109.55 33 157.45 3 179.51 7 104.36| 20 |110.83 25 128.03 7 134.47 14 106.17 14 [112.65| 52 111.01
17 |WALLING Callum Senior 8 97.23 19 [107.95 30 149.97 6 170.98 8 104.57| 19 |111.06 17 114.76 11 [120.53 30 170.86 5 181.28| 49 113.18
8 YATES-JONES Finlay uU23 24 110.27 5 122.43 9 98.09 18 111.83 16 113.54| 13 |120.58 10 107.42 18 1112.82 17 108.48 11 [115.10f 49 113.25
7 YALKIN Eren U23 13 99.79 14 [110.79 14 101.62 13 [115.86 27 153.46 7 162.98 29 159.18 6 167.19 8 103.64 19 |109.96| 46 112.20
16 |CURRY Matthew uU23 10 99.44 17 [110.40 23 113.31 8 129.19 28 156.92 6 166.65 8 106.72 19 ]112.09 24 121.44 6 128.85| 44 117.11
22 |WYLLIE Oscar Junior 15 101.91 12 [113.15 32 155.23 4 176.98 30 168.97 4 179.45 11 107.69 17 [113.11 13 106.02 15 [112.49| 44 112.91
24 [WILLIAMS Gwion Junior 20 104.66 7 116.20 12 100.90 15 |115.04 29 168.50 5 178.95 19 116.95 10 ]122.83 11 104.5 17 [110.88| 42 114.04
31 |ROBB Murray Junior 18 104.46 9 115.98 13 101.17 14 [115.35 11 108.23| 16 |114.94 33 215.92 3 226.78 16 107.47 12 [114.03| 42 114.77
14 |MCDONALD Edward Junior 16 103.30 11 [114.69 8 97.19 19 [110.81 18 115.37| 11 |122.53 30 162.16 5 170.32 21 113.22 8 120.13| 41 115.21
18 |KEVANE Luke U23 17 103.68 10 ([115.11 11 99.72 16 [113.69 17 11472 12 |121.84 15 109.17 13 |114.66 999 41 114.49
15 [BROWN Ben U23 28 112.66 3 125.08 15 103.36 12 [117.84 21 117.24| 10 |124.51 16 114.31 12 |120.06 15 107.04 13 |113.57| 37 117.16
23 [COOPER Oliver Junior 25 111.86 4 124.19 16 103.91 11 1118.47 34 318.84 2 338.62 13 108.68 15 |114.15 20 111.69 9 118.50| 35 117.04
35 [ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 21 106.75 6 118.52 18 105.92 10 [120.76 13 109.90( 15 |116.72 31 163.29 4 171.51 999 31 118.67
30 [LIPPEK Anton Senior 19 104.56 8 116.09 20 109.93 9 125.33 31 169.49 3 180.00 23 126.38 9 132.74 32 199.62 4 211.80( 26 124.72
34 |MACKINTOSH Eddie Junior 32 118.05 2 131.06 34 162.60 2 185.38 24 124.41 9 132.13 24 126.73 8 133.11 22 114.08 7 121.04| 24 128.08
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519 | WOODS Kimberley Senior 1 101.16 30 |100.00 1 101.90 30 |100.00 1 107.49| 30 |100.00 2 107.64 27 |101.53 1 104.64 30 |100.00f 90 100.00
528 |FRANKLIN Mallory Senior 2 102.99 27 ]101.81 2 103.85 27 ]101.91 5 112.92| 22 |105.05 3 112.35 25 |105.97 2 107.10 27 |[102.35| 81 102.02
508 [SPICER Phoebe uU23 7 111.05 20 |109.78 5 108.65 22 | 106.62 6 113.44| 21 |105.54 1 106.02 30 |100.00 3 112.94 25 |107.93| 77 104.05
504 |LEAVER Lois uU23 4 107.78 23 |106.54 3 104.98 25 |103.02 2 110.61| 27 |102.90 4 112.36 23 |105.98 24 187.08 4 178.78| 75 103.97
530 |FORROW Bethan uU23 5 107.90 22 |106.66 6 108.74 21 |106.71 3 111.37| 25 |103.61 9 122.59 18 [115.63 7 117.03 20 |111.84| 68 105.66
537 |MILLER Ellis uU23 6 109.05 21 |107.80 4 107.83 23 |105.82 4 112.20( 23 |104.38 6 115.22 21 |108.68 5 115.11 22 |110.01| 68 106.00
546 [OGILVIE Sophie Senior 3 104.85 25 |103.65 8 110.35 19 ]108.29 8 119.12( 19 |110.82 7 115.28 20 |108.73 10 130.26 17 [124.48| 64 106.89
503 |MASLEN Amber Senior 8 118.63 19 [117.27 9 111.21 18 [109.14 7 118.65( 20 |110.38 8 115.82 19 |109.24 4 114.95 23 |109.85| 62 109.41
502 [SETCHELL Nikita uU23 22 154.87 7 153.09 7 109.06 20 |107.03 9 127.66| 18 |118.76 5 114.6 22 |108.09 8 124.24 19 [118.73] 61 111.28
501 |KANG Macy uU23 9 121.10 18 [119.71 10 116.28 17 [114.11 13 142.02 14 |132.12 10 123.26 17 |116.26 6 116.09 21 |[110.94| 56 113.77
506 |WALLING Joely uU23 10 121.80 17 [120.40 11 120.44 16 [118.19 16 145.89( 11 |135.72 20 179.64 8 169.44 13 135.75 14 [129.73| 47 122.78
507 |BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna U23 29 175.86 4 173.84 12 125.48 15 [123.14 14 142.20( 13 |132.29 18 160.92 9 151.78 9 127.27 18 [121.63| 46 125.69
511 |BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 15 128.68 12 [127.20 16 129.79 11 [127.37 10 130.04| 17 |120.98 14 141.83 13 [133.78 11 133.69 16 |[127.76| 46 125.18
524 |RHODES Hannah Junior 12 126.26 15 [124.81 29 199.29 3 195.57 11 138.80( 16 |129.13 15 143.06 12 [134.94 18 146.99 10 [140.47| 43 129.63
510 |BROWN Tazmin uU23 16 131.32 11 [129.81 14 128.23 13 [125.84 12 140.50( 15 |130.71 12 133.01 15 |[125.46 16 141.83 12 [135.54| 43 127.04
517 |[ELLIS Rachel U23 13 127.38 14 [125.92 18 135.34 9 132.82 15 142.23| 12 |132.32 26 244.49 4 230.61 12 133.96 15 [128.02| 41 128.75
518 |KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 18 136.13 9 134.57 13 127.33 14 [124.96 22 204.84 6 190.57 13 137.05 14 [129.27 14 136.47 13 (13042 41 128.21
522 |LYNDON Kate Junior 11 122.53 16 [121.12 27 187.52 5 184.02 24 208.29 4 193.78 16 146.78 11 [138.45 17 146.14 11 |139.66| 38 133.08
513 |SHATTOCK Katie uU23 31 195.97 2 193.72 15 128.76 12 [126.36 21 191.12 7 177.80 11 128.01 16 [120.74 19 147.46 9 140.92| 37 129.34
505 |BAILEY Hannah Senior 14 128.34 13 [126.87 22 147.96 6 145.20 28 235.75 3 219.32 25 204.53 5 192.92 20 150.92 8 144.23| 27 138.77
527 |CAMERON Leah Junior 27 173.74 5 171.75 17 133.25 10 [130.77 23 204.93 5 190.65 17 150.76 10 |[142.20 21 156.7 7 149.75| 27 140.91
523 |NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah Junior 17 132.42 10 [130.90 20 137.53 7 134.97 18 163.75 9 152.34 24 198.48 6 187.21 27 205.28 2 196.18| 26 139.40
526 |COLLINS Aimee Junior 19 136.69 8 135.12 28 196.05 4 192.39 17 148.75| 10 |138.38 23 192.37 7 181.45 22 157.71 6 150.72| 25 141.41
520 |ROGERS Helen Senior 26 169.43 6 167.49 32 260.84 2 255.98 20 189.13 8 175.95 29 297.33 3 280.45 23 172.92 5 165.25 19 169.56
515 |ALFER Sofia Junior 30 182.43 3 180.34 19 136.04 8 133.50 29 262.50 2 244.21 31 397.76 2 375.17 25 195.21 3 186.55| 14 166.80
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430 [ WESTLEY Ryan Senior 1 99.70 30 |100.00 1 96.32 30 |100.00 2 103.71| 27 |100.46 1 103.94 30 |100.00 2 100.77 27 |101.43| 90 100.00
429 [BURGESS Adam Senior 2 100.47 27 |100.77 2 97.14 27 |100.85 1 103.24| 30 |100.00 2 114.12 27 |109.79 1 99.35 30 |[100.00f 87 100.26
402 [KETTLE James uU23 23 163.01 7 163.50 3 100.19 25 |104.02 4 109.10( 23 |105.68 5 118.54 22 |114.05 5 108.94 22 |109.65| 70 106.45
422 [LINKSTED Peter U23 3 103.19 25 |103.50 5 102.80 22 |106.73 6 111.57| 21 |108.07 20 206.31 9 198.49 4 108.19 23 |108.90f 70 106.10
404 |ROZENTALS Kurts-Adams uU23 5 106.59 22 | 106.91 4 100.41 23 | 104.25 3 107.87| 25 |104.48 17 167.12 11 ]160.79 6 109.09 21 |[109.80f 70 105.21
406 [ROYLE Luc U23 4 106.15 23 |106.47 7 108.25 20 |112.39 5 110.52| 22 |107.05 15 157.69 13 [151.71 3 105.09 25 |[105.78| 70 106.43
409 [PEZZAIOLI Vittorio uU23 7 108.53 20 |108.86 8 109.34 19 |113.52 8 113.46| 19 |109.90 3 114.15 25 |109.82 11 117.24 16 |118.01] 64 109.53
403 [BOOTE Alfie U23 6 108.06 21 |108.39 6 108.12 21 |112.25 7 112.23| 20 |108.71 16 158.3 12 [152.30 9 114.21 18 [114.96| 62 109.78
405 [MCDONALD Edward Junior 13 115.52 14 [115.87 9 109.36 18 [113.54 21 171.13 8 165.76 4 118.31 23 |113.83 23 222.12 7 223.57| 55 114.41
412 |SHEVILL Sonny U23 8 108.83 19 [109.16 25 181.02 7 187.94 11 120.84| 16 |117.05 21 215.75 8 207.57 7 110.76 20 |[111.48| 55 112.56
401 [CONEY William Senior 11 111.65 16 [111.99 10 109.68 17 [113.87 9 115.23| 18 |111.61 23 274.1 7 263.71 8 112.67 19 |113.41] 54 112.34
410 [SMITH Philip U23 16 118.41 11 |118.77 12 113.35 15 [117.68 15 126.94| 12 |122.96 6 120.8 21 |116.22 10 116.51 17 |117.27| 53 117.06
407 [KEEN Gabriel U23 10 110.67 17 [111.00 13 113.61 14 [117.95 10 116.11( 17 |112.47 9 127.13 18 122.31 13 121.17 14 1121.96| 52 113.81
408 |WALLING Callum Senior 14 116.57 13 [116.92 11 113.29 16 |[117.62 13 121.72 14 |117.90 8 126.26 19 |121.47 21 186.8 8 188.02] 49 117.48
417 |ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 9 109.29 18 [109.62 14 119.31 13 [123.87 12 121.69( 15 |117.87 18 170.05 10 ]163.60 12 120.82 15 |121.61| 48 116.37
414 |MAYER William Junior 12 112.11 15 [112.45 20 134.82 11 ]139.97 17 132.67| 10 |128.51 7 125.42 20 |120.67 18 145.36 10 |146.31] 46 120.54
416 [RENNIE James U23 19 125.21 8 125.59 21 136.84 10 [142.07 14 125.61| 13 |121.67 10 132.54 17 1127.52 16 132.85 12 |133.72| 42 124.92
418 |KETTLE William Junior 15 118.39 12 [118.75 24 168.08 8 174.50 16 128.53| 11 |124.50 11 135.82 16 |130.67 14 124.16 13 |124.97| 41 122.74
415 [ROYLE Christopher U23 17 122.72 10 [123.09 17 126.91 12 [131.76 22 187.99 7 182.09 12 135.95 15 ]130.80 20 180.04 9 181.22 37 128.55
420 |MALLON Ryan Junior 18 123.88 9 124.25 22 154.66 9 160.57 19 144.65 9 140.11 14 150.07 14 1144.38 17 141.92 11 |142.85| 34 135.74
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812 | FORROW Bethan uU23 4 116.27 23 |106.37 3 114.44 25 |[103.92 2 127.32| 27 |105.90 5 131.26 22 [112.99 3 123.37 25 |106.25 77 105.36
816 |MILLER Ellis u23 3 113.28 25 103.63 4 116.23 23 105.55 6 143.51 21 119.36 4 128.54 23 110.65 4 132.13 23 113.80 71 106.61
805 |SPICER Phoebe uU23 5 117.39 22 |107.39 5 126.40 22 [114.78 4 141.48| 23 |117.67 3 126.22 25 |[108.65 5 138.46 22 |119.25 70 110.28
803 |ELLIS Rachel u23 7 141.67 20 129.60 7 138.20 20 125.50 7 158.82 20 132.10 6 145.19 21 124.98 11 205.15 17 176.69 61 126.69
804 |BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 13 184.31 15 |168.61 6 137.81 21 [125.15 8 165.40| 19 |137.57 7 145.40 20 [125.16 999.00 60 129.29
810 |KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 8 145.92 19 133.49 9 143.50 18 130.31 11 182.22 16 151.56 8 153.95 19 132.52 6 164.65 21 141.81 59 132.11
802 |BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna uU23 6 140.47 21 |128.51 14 185.05 14 | 168.04 5 141.57| 22 |117.75 15 198.78 14 |171.11 14 309.27 14 1266.36| 57 138.10
809 |COLLINS Aimee Junior 12 176.83 16 161.77 11 151.14 16 137.25 9 175.84 18 146.25 10 162.35 17 139.75 7 167.82 20 144.54 55 140.51
806 |SHATTOCK Katie uU23 9 150.15 18 |137.36 10 148.21 17 |134.59 14 219.06| 14 |182.20 9 161.23 18 |138.79 8 180.52 19 |155.47 55 136.91
815 |MCMULLINS Darcey Junior 10 151.81 17 138.88 13 163.41 15 148.39 10 178.41 17 148.39 13 186.82 15 160.82 9 185.9 18 160.11 52 145.22
808 |LYNDON Kate Junior 15 202.86 14 ]185.58 8 143.13 19 |129.98 12 188.07| 15 |156.43 11 163.07 16 |140.37 12 267.99 16 |230.81 51 142.26
817 |MCLEAN Taliesin Junior 16 299.83 13 274.29 15 195.17 13 177.23 16 451.89 13 375.85 16 305.04 13 262.58 13 295.87 15 254.82 41 231.54
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29 [ DICKSON Jonny u23 5 95.48 22 |106.01 3 92.43 25 |105.38 3 96.39 25 |102.37 1 95.21 30 |[100.00 3 96.23 25 |[102.10] 80 101.49
28 |HAYLETT Ben u23 3 91.80 25 101.92 5 93.06 22 106.10 26 146.82 8 155.93 6 105.84 21 111.16 2 94.40 27 100.16 74 102.73
CHAPPELL Etienne u23 14 100.06 13 [111.09 4 92.75 23 |105.75 4 97.36 23 |103.40 3 98.59 25 |[103.55 4 97.06 23 [102.98| 71 103.31
PATERSON David U23 4 94.91 23 |105.37 6 95.22 21 [108.56 10 105.80| 17 |112.36 4 100.95 23 |106.03 12 105.97 16 |112.44 67 106.65
LEAVER Sam u23 6 95.58 21 106.12 31 152.63 5 174.02 6 103.73 21 110.16 7 106.12 20 111.46 6 101.10 21 107.27 63 107.85
2 BROWN Jake u23 7 96.85 20 107.53 10 98.24 17 112.01 5 98.69 22 104.81 12 108.09 16 113.53 18 108.79 10 115.43 59 108.11
12 [MAYER Thomas u23 11 99.45 16 110.41 24 113.62 7 129.54 9 105.71 18 112.27 14 108.86 14 114.34 7 103.39 20 109.70 54 110.79
6 DICKINSON Edward u23 9 98.67 18 109.55 33 157.45 3 179.51 7 104.36 20 110.83 25 128.03 7 134.47 14 106.17 14 112.65 52 111.01
8 YATES-JONES Finlay u23 24 110.27 5 122.43 9 98.09 18 111.83 16 113.54 13 120.58 10 107.42 18 112.82 17 108.48 11 115.10 49 113.25
7 YALKIN Eren u23 13 99.79 14 110.79 14 101.62 13 115.86 27 153.46 7 162.98 29 159.18 6 167.19 8 103.64 19 109.96 46 112.20
16 |CURRY Matthew u23 10 99.44 17 110.40 23 113.31 8 129.19 28 156.92 6 166.65 8 106.72 19 112.09 24 121.44 6 128.85 44 117.11
22 |WYLLIE Oscar Junior 15 101.91 12 113.15 32 155.23 4 176.98 30 168.97 4 179.45 11 107.69 17 113.11 13 106.02 15 112.49 44 112.91
24 |WILLIAMS Gwion Junior 20 104.66 7 116.20 12 100.90 15 115.04 29 168.50 5 178.95 19 116.95 10 122.83 11 104.5 17 110.88 42 114.04
31 |ROBB Murray Junior 18 104.46 9 115.98 13 101.17 14 115.35 11 108.23 16 114.94 33 215.92 3 226.78 16 107.47 12 114.03 42 114.77
14 [MCDONALD Edward Junior 16 103.30 11 114.69 8 97.19 19 110.81 18 115.37 11 122.53 30 162.16 5 170.32 21 113.22 8 120.13 41 115.21
18 |KEVANE Luke u23 17 103.68 10 115.11 11 99.72 16 113.69 17 114.72 12 121.84 15 109.17 13 114.66 999 41 114.49
15 |BROWN Ben u23 28 112.66 3 125.08 15 103.36 12 117.84 21 117.24 10 124.51 16 114.31 12 120.06 15 107.04 13 113.57 37 117.16
23 |COOPER Oliver Junior 25 111.86 4 124.19 16 103.91 11 118.47 34 318.84 2 338.62 13 108.68 15 114.15 20 111.69 9 118.50 35 117.04
35 |ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 21 106.75 6 118.52 18 105.92 10 120.76 13 109.90 15 116.72 31 163.29 4 171.51 999 31 118.67
34 |MACKINTOSH Eddie Junior 32 118.05 2 131.06 34 162.60 2 185.38 24 124.41 9 132.13 24 126.73 8 133.11 22 114.08 7 121.04 24 128.08
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508 | SPICER Phoebe uU23 7 111.05 20 |109.78 5 108.65 22 |[106.62 6 113.44| 21 |105.54 1 106.02 30 |[100.00 3 112.94 25 |[107.93 77 104.05
504 |LEAVER Lois u23 4 107.78 23 106.54 3 104.98 25 103.02 2 110.61 27 102.90 4 112.36 23 105.98 24 187.08 4 178.78 75 103.97
530 |FORROW Bethan uU23 5 107.90 22 | 106.66 6 108.74 21 [106.71 3 111.37| 25 |103.61 9 122.59 18 |115.63 7 117.03 20 [111.84] 68 105.66
537 |MILLER Ellis u23 6 109.05 21 107.80 4 107.83 23 105.82 4 112.20 23 104.38 6 115.22 21 108.68 5 115.11 22 110.01 68 106.00
502 |SETCHELL Nikita uU23 22 154.87 7 153.09 7 109.06 20 |[107.03 9 127.66| 18 |118.76 5 114.60 22 [108.09 8 124.24 19 |118.73 61 111.28
501 |KANG Macy u23 9 121.10 18 119.71 10 116.28 17 114.11 13 142.02 14 132.12 10 123.26 17 116.26 6 116.09 21 110.94 56 113.77
506 |WALLING Joely uU23 10 121.80 17 ]120.40 11 120.44 16 |118.19 16 145.89| 11 |135.72 20 179.64 8 169.44 13 135.75 14 1129.73 47 122.78
507 |BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna u23 29 175.86 4 173.84 12 125.48 15 123.14 14 142.20 13 132.29 18 160.92 9 151.78 9 127.27 18 121.63 46 125.69
511 |BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 15 128.68 12 |127.20 16 129.79 11 | 127.37 10 130.04| 17 |120.98 14 141.83 13 | 133.78 11 133.69 16 |127.76] 46 125.18
524 |RHODES Hannah Junior 12 126.26 15 124.81 29 199.29 3 195.57 11 138.80 16 129.13 15 143.06 12 134.94 18 146.99 10 140.47 43 129.63
510 |BROWN Tazmin uU23 16 131.32 11 ]129.81 14 128.23 13 | 125.84 12 140.50| 15 |130.71 12 133.01 15 |125.46 16 141.83 12 |135.54| 43 127.04
517 |ELLIS Rachel u23 13 127.38 14 125.92 18 135.34 9 132.82 15 142.23 12 132.32 26 244.49 4 230.61 12 133.96 15 128.02 41 128.75
518 |KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 18 136.13 9 134.57 13 127.33 14 124.96 22 204.84 6 190.57 13 137.05 14 129.27 14 136.47 13 130.42 41 128.21
522 |LYNDON Kate Junior 11 122.53 16 121.12 27 187.52 5 184.02 24 208.29 4 193.78 16 146.78 11 138.45 17 146.14 11 139.66 38 133.08
513 |SHATTOCK Katie u23 31 195.97 2 193.72 15 128.76 12 126.36 21 191.12 7 177.80 11 128.01 16 120.74 19 147.46 9 140.92 37 129.34
527 |CAMERON Leah Junior 27 173.74 5 171.75 17 133.25 10 130.77 23 204.93 5 190.65 17 150.76 10 142.20 21 156.7 7 149.75 27 140.91
523 |NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah Junior 17 132.42 10 130.90 20 137.53 7 134.97 18 163.75 9 152.34 24 198.48 6 187.21 27 205.28 2 196.18 26 139.40
526 |COLLINS Aimee Junior 19 136.69 8 135.12 28 196.05 4 192.39 17 148.75 10 138.38 23 192.37 7 181.45 22 157.71 6 150.72 25 141.41
515 [ALFER Sofia Junior 30 182.43 3 180.34 19 136.04 8 133.50 29 262.50 2 244.21 31 397.76 2 375.17 25 195.21 3 186.55 14 166.80

U23_C1M_Final

Bib [Name Cat |R1_Rank| R1_Tot |R1_Pts| R1_% |R2_Rank| R2_Tot |R2_Pts| R2_% | R3_Rank|R3_Tot|R3_Pts| R3_% | R4_Rank | R4_Tot |R4_Pts| R4_% | R5_Rank | R5_Tot |R5_Pts| R5_% | Tot_Pts Avg_%

402 | KETTLE James uU23 23 163.01 7 163.50 3 100.19 25 |[104.02 4 109.10| 23 |105.68 5 118.54 22 |114.05 5 108.94 22 |109.65 70 106.45
422 |LINKSTED Peter u23 3 103.19 25 103.50 5 102.80 22 106.73 6 111.57 21 108.07 20 206.31 9 198.49 4 108.19 23 108.90 70 106.10
404 [ROZENTALS Kurts-Adams u23 5 106.59 22 106.91 4 100.41 23 104.25 3 107.87 25 104.48 17 167.12 11 160.79 6 109.09 21 109.80 70 105.21
406 |ROYLE Luc u23 4 106.15 23 106.47 7 108.25 20 112.39 5 110.52 22 107.05 15 157.69 13 151.71 3 105.09 25 105.78 70 106.43
409 |PEZZAIOLI Vittorio uU23 7 108.53 20 |108.86 8 109.34 19 |113.52 8 113.46| 19 |109.90 3 114.15 25 |109.82 11 117.24 16 |118.01 64 109.53
403 |BOOTE Alfie u23 6 108.06 21 108.39 6 108.12 21 112.25 7 112.23 20 108.71 16 158.3 12 152.30 9 114.21 18 114.96 62 109.78
405 [MCDONALD Edward Junior 13 115.52 14 115.87 9 109.36 18 113.54 21 171.13 8 165.76 4 118.31 23 113.83 23 222.12 7 223.57 55 114.41
412 |SHEVILL Sonny u23 8 108.83 19 109.16 25 181.02 7 187.94 11 120.84 16 117.05 21 215.75 8 207.57 7 110.76 20 111.48 55 112.56
410 [SMITH Philip u23 16 118.41 11 118.77 12 113.35 15 117.68 15 126.94 12 122.96 6 120.8 21 116.22 10 116.51 17 117.27 53 117.06
407 |KEEN Gabriel u23 10 110.67 17 111.00 13 113.61 14 117.95 10 116.11 17 112.47 9 127.13 18 122.31 13 121.17 14 121.96 52 113.81
417 [ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 9 109.29 18 109.62 14 119.31 13 123.87 12 121.69 15 117.87 18 170.05 10 163.60 12 120.82 15 121.61 48 116.37
414 |MAYER William Junior 12 112.11 15 112.45 20 134.82 11 139.97 17 132.67 10 128.51 7 125.42 20 120.67 18 145.36 10 146.31 46 120.54
416 |RENNIE James u23 19 125.21 8 125.59 21 136.84 10 142.07 14 125.61 13 121.67 10 132.54 17 127.52 16 132.85 12 133.72 42 124.92
418 |KETTLE William Junior 15 118.39 12 118.75 24 168.08 8 174.50 16 128.53 11 124.50 11 135.82 16 130.67 14 124.16 13 124.97 41 122.74
415 |ROYLE Christopher uU23 17 122.72 10 |123.09 17 126.91 12 | 131.76 22 187.99 7 182.09 12 135.95 15 |130.80 20 180.04 9 181.22 37 128.55
420 |MALLON Ryan Junior 18 123.88 9 124.25 22 154.66 9 160.57 19 144.65 9 140.11 14 150.07 14 144.38 17 141.92 11 142.85 34 135.74
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Junior Slalom Selection 2023

Bib [Name Cat |R1_Rank| R1_Tot [R1_Pts| R1_% |R2_Rank| R2_Tot [R2_Pts| R2_% | R3_Rank|R3_Tot|R3_Pts| R3_% | R4_Rank| R4_Tot |R4_Pts| R4_% |R5_Rank| R5_Tot |R5_Pts| R5_% | Tot_Pts Avg_%
804 | BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 13 184.31 22 168.61 6 137.81 30 |125.15 8 165.40 30 |137.57 7 145.40 30 |125.16 999.00 90 125.15
810 |KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 8 145.92 30 133.49 9 143.50 25 130.31 11 182.22 23 151.56 8 153.95 27 132.52 6 164.65 30 (14181 87 131.42
809 |COLLINS Aimee Junior 12 176.83 23 161.77 11 151.14 23 137.25 9 175.84 27 146.25 10 162.35 25 139.75 7 167.82 27 |[144.54 79 138.50
815 |MCMULLINS Darcey Junior 10 151.81 27 138.88 13 163.41 21 148.39 10 178.41 25 148.39 13 186.82 21 160.82 9 185.9 25 160.11 77 143.64
808 |LYNDON Kate Junior 15 202.86 20 |185.58 8 143.13 27 129.98 12 188.07 22 156.43 11 163.07 23 140.37 12 267.99 22 [230.81 72 135.17
821 |RHODES Hannah Junior 11 158.40 25 144 .91 12 151.58 22 137.65 15 251.74 20 [209.38 12 180.38 22 155.27 10 192.14 23 165.48 70 141.28
822 |STERRY Sadie Junior 14 188.37 21 [172.33 16 237.03 19 |215.25 13 199.61| 21 |166.02 14 191.89 20 [165.18 15 354.24 20 |305.09| 62 165.60
817 |MCLEAN Taliesin Junior 16 299.83 19 |[274.29 15 195.17 20 |177.23 16 451.89 19 [375.85 16 305.04 19 |262.58 13 295.87 21 |254.82 60 216.03
1805|LANCASTER Hannah Junior 17 331.00 18 |302.81 17 288.61 18 ]262.09 998.00 17 427.42 18 |367.93 16 357.98 19 30831 55 282.45
Junior_K1M_Final
Bib |Name Cat |R1_Rank| R1_Tot [R1_Pts| R1_% |R2_Rank| R2_Tot |R2_Pts| R2_% |R3_Rank|R3_Tot|R3_Pts| R3_% |R4_Rank| R4_Tot [R4_Pts| R4_% |R5_Rank| R5_Tot |R5_Pts| R5_% |Tot_Pts| Avg %
61 HANRAHAN Jonah Junior 27 112.58 17 124.99 17 104.83 22 119.52 12 108.83 27 115.58 9 106.81 30 |112.18 10 104.14 30 |110.49 87 111.34
22 |WYLLIE Oscar Junior 15 101.91 30 113.15 32 155.23 12 176.98 30 168.97 14 [179.45 11 107.69 27 113.11 13 106.02 25 112.49 82 112.80
31 |ROBB Murray Junior 18 104.46 25 115.98 13 101.17 25 115.35 11 108.23 30 |114.94 33 215.92 11 [226.78 16 107.47 23 114.03 80 114.48
14 |MCDONALD Edward Junior 16 103.30 27 114.69 8 97.19 30 |110.81 18 115.37 22 122.53 30 162.16 14 [170.32 21 113.22 20 [120.13 79 112.75
24 |WILLIAMS Gwion Junior 20 104.66 23 116.20 12 100.90 27 115.04 29 168.50 15 178.95 19 116.95 22 122.83 11 104.50 27 [110.88 77 112.96
23 |COOPER Oliver Junior 25 111.86 19 124.19 16 103.91 23 118.47 34 318.84 11 [338.62 13 108.68 25 114.15 20 111.69 21 118.50 69 116.31
50 |CANO-MOLE Luca Junior 22 109.44 21 121.51 19 107.81 20 |122.92 14 111.98 23 118.93 18 116.76 23 122.63 19 109.67 22 116.36 68 117.64
35 |ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 21 106.75 22 118.52 18 105.92 21 120.76 13 109.90 25 116.72 31 163.29 13 171.51 999 68 117.62
41  [RITCHIE Scott Junior 23 109.92 20 |122.04 29 136.24 13 155.33 19 115.89 21 123.08 20 118.4 21 124.36 23 118.96 18 [126.22 62 122.56
62 |BROWN Cody Junior 26 112.21 18 124.58 22 112.56 18 128.33 20 116.94 20 [124.19 21 119.97 20 [126.01 999 58 124.39
1007|THOMAS Dominic Junior 33 119.01 12 132.13 21 111.17 19 126.75 22 120.99 19 128.49 27 133.57 16 [140.29 27 124.46 15 132.05 54 127.62
34 |MACKINTOSH Eddie Junior 32 118.05 13 131.06 34 162.60 11 185.38 24 124.41 17 132.13 24 126.73 18 133.11 22 114.08 19 121.04 54 126.05
63  [KIRBY Harry Junior 34 119.44 11 [132.61 25 114.25 17 ]130.26 25 134.27| 16 |142.60 22 123.18 19 ]129.38 29 141.84 13 |150.49| 52 129.82
1004|GORDON Louie Junior 31 117.74 14 1130.72 26 116.70 16 133.05 35 361.29 10 [383.70 26 132.13 17 138.78 26 124.41 16 |132.00 49 131.36
77 [NABILI Nathan Junior 30 115.93 15 |128.71 28 136.11 14 ]155.18 23 12369 18 |131.36 28 145.86 15 ]153.20 31 180.07 12 |191.06| 48 130.04
47 [SOUTH Woody Junior 29 114.38 16 126.99 27 119.13 15 135.82 32 173.82 13 184.60 32 170.47 12 179.05 25 123.02 17 130.53 48 128.76
1006|LAW Jacob Junior 35 161.88 10 |179.73 35 173.00 10 |197.24 33 198.76 12 |211.09 34 242.8 10 |255.02 28 139.71 14 )148.23| 36 163.98
Junior_K1W_Final

Bib |Name Cat |R1_Rank| R1_Tot [R1_Pts| R1_% [R2_Rank| R2_Tot |R2_Pts| R2_% | R3_Rank |R3_Tot |R3_Pts| R3_% |R4_Rank| R4_Tot [R4_Pts| R4_% |[R5_Rank| R5_Tot |R5_Pts| R5_% |Tot_Pts| Avg %
511 [ BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 15 128.68 25 |[127.20 16 129.79 27 |127.37 10 130.04 30 |120.98 14 141.83 27 [133.78 11 133.69 30 [127.76f 87 124.09
518 |KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 18 136.13 22 134.57 13 127.33 30 |124.96 22 204.84 21 190.57 13 137.05 30 |129.27 14 136.47 27 130.42 87 127.11
524 [RHODES Hannah Junior 12 126.26 27 |[124.81 29 199.29 14 ]195.57 11 138.80( 27 |129.13 15 143.06 25 [134.94 18 146.99 22 114047 79 126.97
522 |LYNDON Kate Junior 11 122.53 30 121.12 27 187.52 16 184.02 24 208.29 19 193.78 16 146.78 23 138.45 17 146.14 23 139.66 76 129.79
527 |CAMERON Leah Junior 27 173.74 15 |171.75 17 133.25 25 |[130.77 23 204.93| 20 |190.65 17 150.76 22 [142.20 21 156.70 21 |149.75| 68 136.48
523 [NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah Junior 17 132.42 23 [130.90 20 137.53 22 |134.97 18 163.75 23 |152.34 24 198.48 17 187.21 27 205.28 17 [196.18| 68 132.93
533 [MCMULLINS Darcey Junior 24 158.30 17 [156.48 21 146.14 21 [143.42 27 219.81| 16 |204.49 19 166.67 21 |[157.21 15 140.94 25 |134.69| 67 139.05
526 [COLLINS Aimee Junior 19 136.69 21 |135.12 28 196.05 15 ]192.39 17 148.75| 25 |138.38 23 192.37 18 |181.45 22 157.71 20 |150.72| 66 136.75
547 |TOOVEY Hannah Junior 20 147.20 20 |[145.51 24 162.82 19 |159.78 19 175.12 22 |162.92 22 182.94 19 |172.55 29 279.27 15 |266.89| 61 152.65
515 [ALFER Sofia Junior 30 182.43 13 |180.34 19 136.04 23 |133.50 29 262.50| 15 |[244.21 31 397.76 13 |375.17 25 195.21 19 |186.55| 57 156.92
1502| MCLEAN Taliesin Junior 23 155.93 18 [154.14 23 159.33 20 |[156.36 25 209.75| 18 |[195.13 998 28 216.7 16 |207.09| 56 155.25
535 [WILDE Jasmine Junior 25 161.27 16 |159.42 25 163.46 18 |160.41 26 219.63| 17 |204.33 28 297.27 15 |280.39 26 195.47 18 [186.80| 53 159.92
1509|STERRY Sadie Junior 21 151.85 19 |150.11 31 259.44 12 | 254.60 30 278.49| 14 |259.08 21 181.17 20 [170.88 998 53 160.50
1510|GRIFFITHS Hanna Junior 32 233.33 12 |230.65 26 168.50 17 ]165.36 31 285.21| 13 |265.34 30 335.75 14 |316.69 999 44 198.01
1508| TOMASIK Iga Junior 28 174.38 14 1172.38 30 258.51 13 |253.69 32 389.27| 12 |362.15 27 250.38 16 |236.16 999 43 204.27
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Junior Slalom Selection 2023

Bib [Name Cat |R1_Rank| R1_Tot [R1_Pts| R1_% |R2_Rank| R2_Tot [R2_Pts| R2_% | R3_Rank|R3_Tot|R3_Pts| R3_% | R4_Rank| R4_Tot |R4_Pts| R4_% | R5_Rank| R5_Tot |R5_Pts| R5_% | Tot_Pts Avg_%
417 | ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 9 109.29 30 [109.62 14 119.31 27 123.87 12 121.69 30 |117.87 18 170.05 21 163.60 12 120.82 30 |121.61 90 113.74
405 |MCDONALD Edward Junior 13 115.52 25 115.87 9 109.36 30 ([113.54 21 171.13 20 |165.76 4 118.31 30 (113.83 23 222.12 19 |223.57 85 113.68
418 |KETTLE William Junior 15 118.39 23 118.75 24 168.08 17 174.50 16 128.53 27 124.50 11 135.82 25 130.67 14 124.16 27 |124.97 79 121.62
414 |MAYER William Junior 12 112.11 27 112.45 20 134.82 20 [139.97 17 132.67 25 128.51 7 125.42 27 120.67 18 145.36 22 146.31 79 116.56
1401 [WRIGHT Isaac Junior 22 138.15 19 138.57 16 125.33 23 130.12 18 138.68 23 134.33 25 289.34 17 |[278.37 15 124.96 25 125.78 71 127.95
420 |MALLON Ryan Junior 18 123.88 22 124.25 22 154.66 19 160.57 19 144.65 22 140.11 14 150.07 22 144.38 17 141.92 23 142.85 67 132.18
424 [SOUTH Woody Junior 25 201.72 17 ]202.33 15 124.80 25 129.57 20 145.56 21 140.99 19 184.11 20 |177.13 22 201.1 20 |[202.42 66 135.28
426 |MCLEAN Findlay Junior 20 127.40 21 127.78 18 127.40 22 132.27 23 340.19 19 |329.51 13 147.87 23 142.26 19 146.79 21 147.75 66 130.03
439 [AYSAN Talu Junior 21 135.04 20 |135.45 19 133.64 21 138.75 25 441.73 17 [427.87 22 245.49 19 [236.18 24 242.91 18 |[244.50 60 137.10
1405[MCKENNA Harry Junior 24 164.29 18 164.78 23 156.39 18 162.37 24 387.98 18 |375.80 24 275.29 18 |264.85 25 289.28 17 |291.17 54 163.57
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MCSLX - Junior
Bib
41 RITCHIE Scott
7 35 ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks
8 14 MCDONALD Edward
9 24 WILLIAMS Gwion

23 23 COOPER Oliver

12 50 CANO-MOLE Luca

13 62 BROWN Cody

29 47 SOUTH Woody

16 26 MAYER William

18 44 MCLEAN Findlay

20 1068 WHITTINGTON Joseph

21 27 MALLON Ryan
22 1024 WRIGHT Theo
MCSLX - U23
Rank Bib Name

27 3 CHAPPELL Etienne
2 5 LEAVER Sam
3 29 DICKSON Jonny
4 2 BROWN Jake

28 1 PATERSON David

5 15 BROWN Ben
17 41 RITCHIE Scott

7 35 ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks

8 14 MCDONALD Edward
9 24 WILLIAMS Gwion

23 23 COOPER Oliver

10 6 DICKINSON Edward
11 21 FERNIE Robert

12 50 CANO-MOLE Luca

13 62 BROWN Cody

29 47 SOUTH Woody

15 25 ROYLE Christopher

16 26 MAYER William

19 10 SMITH Philip

18 44 MCLEAN Findlay

20 1068 WHITTINGTON Joseph
21 27 MALLON Ryan

22 1024 WRIGHT Theo

30 28 HAYLETT Ben

25 16 REILLY-MCQUEEN Finn
26 12 MAYER Thomas

Print Date: 11/04/23

Men Kayak Cross Selection 2023

Age R1_Time R1_Pen R1_Tot

J Pinkston Panthers/Jun 85.77 0 85.77
J Stafford & Stone CC/036 77.94 0 77.94
J Holme Pierrepont CC/012 78.07 0 78.07
J Llandysul Paddlers/027 78.26 0 78.26
J Seren D?r/Llandysul Paddlers/026 76.07 200 276.07
J Shepperton SCC/Jun 81.34 0 81.34
J Lower Wharfe CC/Custom Shutter Design/JUN 81.8 0 81.8
J Lee Valley PC/Jun 86.03 700 786.03
J Stafford & Stone CC/017 84.94 0 84.94
J Strathallan CC/Jun 86.11 0 86.11
J Frome CC/JUN 91.7 0 91.7
J CR Cats/JUN 94.68 0 94.68
J Stafford & Stone CC/JUN 102.04 0 102.04
Age Club R1_Time R1_Pen R1_Tot

u Seren D?r/Llandysul Paddlers/006 70.78 700 770.78
u Edinburgh Schools KC/Projecx/009 71.7 0 71.7
U CR Cats/Allatus Unity/004 72.18 0 72.18
U Tees Tigers/HPPCC/008 73.14 0 73.14
U Manchester CC/007 74.14 700 774.14
U Holme Pierrepont CC/018 75.48 0 75.48
J Pinkston Panthers/Jun 85.77 0 85.77
J Stafford & Stone CC/036 77.94 0 77.94
J Holme Pierrepont CC/012 78.07 0 78.07
J Llandysul Paddlers/027 78.26 0 78.26
J Seren D?r/Llandysul Paddlers/026 76.07 200 276.07
U Stafford & Stone CC/012 79.19 0 79.19
U Holme Pierrepont CC/041 79.81 0 79.81
J Shepperton SCC/Jun 81.34 0 81.34
J Lower Wharfe CC/Custom Shutter Design/JUN 81.8 0 81.8
J Lee Valley PC/Jun 86.03 700 786.03
U Stafford & Stone CC/042 84.69 0 84.69
J Stafford & Stone CC/017 84.94 0 84.94
U Winchester & District CC/038 88.96 0 88.96
J Strathallan CC/Jun 86.11 0 86.11
J Frome CC/JUN 91.7 0 91.7
J CR Cats/JUN 94.68 0 94.68
J Stafford & Stone CC/JUN 102.04 0 102.04
U Holme Pierrepont CC/005 73.5 900 973.5
U Holme Pierrepont CC/032 79 400 479
U Stafford & Stone CC/016 74.51 600 674.51

Official Results

R2_Time
77.65
76.37
78.97
79.44
78.36
81.19
81.48
83.37
88.63

88.3
90.88
95.67
97.08

R2_Time
70.99
80.51
71.91
83.02
73.27
75.07
77.65
76.37
78.97
79.44
78.36
78.74
87.67
81.19
81.48
83.37
90.29
88.63
85.74

88.3
90.88
95.67
97.08
71.68
80.48
73.76

R2_Pen
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200

900

0

R2_Pen
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900
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R2_Tot

77.65
976.37
78.97
79.44
78.36
81.19
81.48
83.37
288.63
88.3
990.88
95.67
97.08

R2_Tot
70.99
80.51
71.91
83.02
73.27

475.07
77.65
976.37
78.97
79.44
78.36
78.74
87.67
81.19
81.48
83.37
690.29
288.63
85.74
88.3
990.88
95.67
97.08
171.68
180.48
773.76

Best
77.65
77.94
78.07
78.26
78.36
81.19
81.48
83.37
84.94
86.11

91.7
94.68
97.08

Best

70.99
71.7
71.91
73.14
73.27
75.48
77.65
77.94
78.07
78.26
78.36
78.74
79.81
81.19
81.48
83.37
84.69
84.94
85.74
86.11
91.7
94.68
97.08
171.68
180.48
674.51

Best%
110.16%
110.57%
110.75%
111.02%
111.16%
115.18%
115.59%
118.27%
120.50%
122.16%
130.09%
134.32%
137.72%

Best%
100.71%
101.72%
102.01%
103.76%
103.94%
107.08%
110.16%
110.57%
110.75%
111.02%
111.16%
111.70%
113.22%
115.18%
115.59%
118.27%
120.14%
120.50%
121.63%
122.16%
130.09%
134.32%
137.72%
243.55%
256.04%
956.89%
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Men Kayak Cross Selection 2023

MCSLX - Senior

Rank Bib Name R1_Time R1_Pen R1_Tot R2_Time R2_Pen R2_Tot Best Best%

6 64 CLARKE Joe S Stafford & Stone CC/001 76.6 0 76.6 70.49 0 70.49 70.49 100.00%
27 3 CHAPPELL Etienne U Seren D?r/Llandysul Paddlers/006 70.78 700 770.78 70.99 0 70.99 70.99 100.71%

1 65 BOWERS Christopher S Stafford & Stone CC/002 71.1 0 71.1 71.34 0 71.34 71.1 100.87%

2 5 LEAVER Sam u Edinburgh Schools KC/Projecx/009 71.7 0 71.7 80.51 0 80.51 71.7 101.72%

3 29 DICKSON Jonny u CR Cats/Allatus Unity/004 72.18 0 72.18 71.91 0 7191 7191 102.01%

4 2 BROWN Jake u Tees Tigers/HPPCC/008 73.14 0 73.14 83.02 0 83.02 73.14 103.76%
28 1 PATERSON David u Manchester CC/007 74.14 700 774.14 73.27 0 73.27 73.27 103.94%

5 15 BROWN Ben U Holme Pierrepont CC/018 75.48 0 75.48 75.07 400 475.07 75.48 107.08%
17 41 RITCHIE Scott J Pinkston Panthers/Jun 85.77 0 85.77 77.65 0 77.65 77.65 110.16%
24 30 LIPPEK Anton S Warrington CC/031 84.06 300 384.06 77.88 0 77.88 77.88 110.48%

7 35 ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks J Stafford & Stone CC/036 77.94 0 77.94 76.37 900 976.37 77.94 110.57%

8 14 MCDONALD Edward J Holme Pierrepont CC/012 78.07 0 78.07 78.97 0 78.97 78.07 110.75%

9 24 WILLIAMS Gwion J Llandysul Paddlers/027 78.26 0 78.26 79.44 0 79.44  78.26 111.02%
23 23 COOPER Oliver J Seren D?r/Llandysul Paddlers/026 76.07 200 276.07 78.36 0 78.36 78.36 111.16%
10 6 DICKINSON Edward u Stafford & Stone CC/012 79.19 0 79.19 78.74 0 78.74  78.74 111.70%
11 21 FERNIE Robert U Holme Pierrepont CC/041 79.81 0 79.81 87.67 0 87.67 79.81 113.22%
12 50 CANO-MOLE Luca J Shepperton SCC/Jun 81.34 0 81.34 81.19 0 81.19 81.19 115.18%
13 62 BROWN Cody J Lower Wharfe CC/Custom Shutter Design/JUN 81.8 0 81.8 81.48 0 81.48 81.48 115.59%
14 20 VINCENT MCKELVEY James S Lee Valley PC/039 83.36 0 83.36 84.45 0 84.45 83.36 118.26%
29 47 SOUTH Woody J Lee Valley PC/Jun 86.03 700 786.03 83.37 0 83.37 83.37 118.27%
31 17 WALLING Callum S Shepperton SCC/011 79.87 900 979.87 83.44 0 83.44 83.44 118.37%
15 25 ROYLE Christopher u Stafford & Stone CC/042 84.69 0 84.69 90.29 600 690.29 84.69 120.14%
16 26 MAYER William J Stafford & Stone CC/017 84.94 0 84.94 88.63 200 288.63 84.94 120.50%
19 10 SMITH Philip u Winchester & District CC/038 88.96 0 88.96 85.74 0 85.74 85.74 121.63%
18 44 MCLEAN Findlay J Strathallan CC/Jun 86.11 0 86.11 88.3 0 88.3 86.11 122.16%
20 1068 WHITTINGTON Joseph J Frome CC/JUN 91.7 0 91.7 90.88 900 990.88 91.7 130.09%
21 27 MALLON Ryan J CR Cats/JUN 94.68 0 94.68 95.67 0 95.67 94.68 134.32%
22 1024 WRIGHT Theo J Stafford & Stone CC/JUN 102.04 0 102.04 97.08 0 97.08 97.08 137.72%
30 28 HAYLETT Ben V] Holme Pierrepont CC/005 73.5 900 973.5 71.68 100 171.68 171.68 243.55%
25 16 REILLY-MCQUEEN Finn u Holme Pierrepont CC/032 79 400 479 80.48 100 180.48 180.48 256.04%
26 12 MAYER Thomas u Stafford & Stone CC/016 74.51 600 674.51 73.76 700 773.76 674.51 956.89%
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Women Kayak Cross Selection 2023
WCSLX - Junior

Age R1_Time R1_Pen R1_Tot R2_Time R2_Pen R2_Tot Best Best%

518 KONTCHAKOV Arina J Meridian CC/Lee Valley PC/023 103.19 0 103.19 87.66 0 87.66 87.66 118.36%
523 NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah J Wyedean CC/Seren D?r / Pyranha/027 98.61 0 98.61 91.28 0 91.28 91.28 123.25%
522 LYNDON Kate J Stafford & Stone CC/026 91.3 0 91.3 97.31 700 797.31 91.3 123.28%
515 ALFER Sofia J Wyedean CC/020 92.46 0 92.46 97.86 0 97.86 9246 124.84%
533 MCMULLINS Darcey J Lee Valley PC/JUN 97.32 0 97.32 96.51 200 296.51 97.32 131.41%
1509 STERRY Sadie J Llandysul Paddlers/Jun 108.62 700 808.62 103.42 0 103.42 103.42 139.64%
526 COLLINS Aimee J Frome CC/Wyedean CC/030 120.65 0 120.65 DNS 120.65 162.91%
WCSLX - U23
Bib Name Age Club R1_Time R1_Pen R1_Tot R2_Time R2_Pen R2_Tot Best Best%
502 SETCHELL Nikita U Holme Pierrepont CC/007 77.35 0 77.35 79.45 0 79.45 77.35 104.44%
537 MILLER Ellis U Lee Valley PC/008 80.93 0 80.93 79.1 0 79.1 79.1 106.81%
504 LEAVER Lois U Edinburgh Schools KC/Projecx/005 81.91 0 81.91 79.3 0 79.3 79.3 107.08%
508 SPICER Phoebe U Lee Valley PC/004 85.02 700 785.02 82.99 0 82.99 8299 112.06%
501 KANG Macy U Holme Pierrepont CC/009 84.89 0 84.89 83.96 0 83.96 83.96 113.37%
530 FORROW Bethan U Lee Valley PC/006 86.98 0 86.98 84.78 0 84.78 84.78 114.47%
518 KONTCHAKOV Arina J Meridian CC/Lee Valley PC/023 103.19 0 103.19 87.66 0 87.66 87.66 118.36%
506 WALLING Joely U Shepperton SCC/013 88.18 0 88.18 85.59 200 285.59 88.18 119.07%
513 SHATTOCK Katie U Taunton CC/010 112.23 0 112.23 88.66 0 88.66 88.66 119.71%
523 NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah J Wyedean CC/Seren D?r / Pyranha/027 98.61 0 98.61 91.28 0 91.28 91.28 123.25%
522 LYNDON Kate J Stafford & Stone CC/026 91.3 0 91.3 97.31 700 797.31 91.3 123.28%
515 ALFER Sofia J Wyedean CC/020 92.46 0 92.46 97.86 0 97.86 92.46 124.84%
533 MCMULLINS Darcey J Lee Valley PC/JUN 97.32 0 97.32 96.51 200 296.51 97.32 131.41%
517 ELLIS Rachel U Lee Valley PC/Neustar/022 98.5 0 98.5 DNS 98.5 133.00%
1509 STERRY Sadie J Llandysul Paddlers/Jun 108.62 700 808.62 103.42 0 103.42 103.42 139.64%
507 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna U Independent/014 111.37 0 111.37 DNS 111.37 150.38%
526 COLLINS Aimee J Frome CC/Wyedean CC/030 120.65 0 120.65 DNS 120.65 162.91%
510 BROWN Tazmin U Proteus CC/016 101.2 300 401.2 108.11 700 808.11 401.2 541.72%
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WCSLX - Senior

519 WOODS Kimberley
502 SETCHELL Nikita
546 OGILVIE Sophie
528 FRANKLIN Mallory
537 MILLER Ellis
504 LEAVER Lois
508 SPICER Phoebe
501 KANG Macy
530 FORROW Bethan
518 KONTCHAKOQV Arina
506 WALLING Joely
513 SHATTOCK Katie
523 NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah
522 LYNDON Kate
503 MASLEN Amber
515 ALFER Sofia
533 MCMULLINS Darcey
517 ELLIS Rachel

1509 STERRY Sadie
507 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna
526 COLLINS Aimee
510 BROWN Tazmin

8014 S A MARTIN Elise
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Women Kayak Cross Selection 2023

Rugby CC/Nationwide Windows/001
Holme Pierrepont CC/007

CR Cats/003

Windsor & District CC/002

Lee Valley PC/008

Edinburgh Schools KC/Projecx/005
Lee Valley PC/004

Holme Pierrepont CC/009

Lee Valley PC/006

Meridian CC/Lee Valley PC/023
Shepperton SCC/013

Taunton CC/010

Wyedean CC/Seren D?r / Pyranha/027
Stafford & Stone CC/026
Independent/GlenLyon Coffee / Dare2B/011
Wyedean CC/020

Lee Valley PC/JUN

Lee Valley PC/Neustar/022
Llandysul Paddlers/Jun
Independent/014

Frome CC/Wyedean CC/030

Proteus CC/016

Lee Valley PC/031

R1_Time
74.06
77.35
77.51

79.4
80.93
81.91
85.02 70
84.89
86.98

103.19
88.18
112.23
98.61

91.3

92.4
92.46
97.32

98,5

108.62 700
111.37 0
120.65 0

101.2 300
132.35 400

R1_Pen
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o
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Official Results

R1_Tot
74.06
77.35
77.51

79.4
80.93
81.91

785.02
84.89
86.98
103.19
88.18
112.23
98.61

91.3

92.4
92.46
97.32

98.5

808.62
111.37
120.65

401.2
532.35

R2_Time
76.17
79.45
87.03
78.75

79.1

79.3
82.99
83.96
84.78
87.66
85.59
88.66
91.28
97.31

97.86
96.51

103.42

108.11
131.26

R2_Pen

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

200
0
0
700

0
200

0

700
700

R2_Tot
76.17
79.45
87.03
78.75

79.1
79.3
82.99
83.96
84.78
87.66
285.59
88.66
91.28
797.31

DNS

97.86
296.51
DNS
103.42
DNS
DNS
808.11
831.26

Best
74.06
77.35
77.51
78.75

79.1
79.3
82.99
83.96
84.78
87.66
88.18
88.66
91.28
91.3
924
92.46
97.32
98.5
103.42
111.37
120.65
401.2
532.35

Best%
100.00%
104.44%
104.66%
106.33%
106.81%
107.08%
112.06%
113.37%
114.47%
118.36%
119.07%
119.71%
123.25%
123.28%
124.76%
124.84%
131.41%
133.00%
139.64%
150.38%
162.91%
541.72%
718.81%
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